
2024-2025 WFB Concert Dates 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Parent Orientation Nights 4/5 Orch/Band 7:00 pm 
 
 
OCTOBER 
Tuesday, October 15             HS Orchestra Concert            HS Auditorium 7:30pm 
Wednesday, October 16  HS Choir Concert   HS Auditorium 7:30 p.m. 
 
 
NOVEMBER 
Thursday, Nov 14     MS 6th Gr. Band                    MS Center Gym    7:00 pm 
Tuesday, Nov 19  MS Choir Concert   HS Auditorium      7:00 pm 
Thursday, Nov 21 MS 8th Gr. Band                    MS Center Gym    7:30pm 
Monday, Nov 25        MS Orchestra Concert           HS Auditorium      7:30pm 
 
 
 
DECEMBER 
Thursday, December 5           MS 7th Gr. Band                    MS Center Gym 7:30pm  
Monday, December 9  CU 4th/5th Grade   CU Great Room 5:30/6:30 
Thursday, December 12  HS Band Concert   HS Auditorium    7:30pm 
Friday, December 13   HS Fine Arts Assembly  HS Auditorium    8:15 am-12:00 pm 
Tuesday, December 17  HS Choir/Orchestra Concert  HS Auditorium    7:30pm 
 
 
JANUARY 
Tuesday, January 14   RI 5th Grade Band   RI Great Hall 7:00 pm 
Thursday, January 9  Vocal Fest    HS Auditorium  
January 25-26 HS   Choir Retreat    Camp Whitcomp Mason  
Thursday, January 30  RI 4th/5th Grade Concert  RI Great Hall 5:30/6:15 pm  
 
FEBRUARY 
Saturday, February 1   MFM Rehearsal                     HS Auditorium         9 am-11 am 
Sunday, February 2               Music for Munchkins              HS Auditorium      12:30/1:30 pm 
Thursday, February 13           CU 2nd/3rd Grade Concert  CU Great Room 5:30/6:30  
Wednesday, February 19  RI 2nd/3rd Grade Concert  RI Great Hall 5:30/6:15 pm 
 
 
MARCH 
Monday, March 10   CU K5/1 Concert   CU Great Room 5:30/6:30 
Thursday, March 13   MS Choir Concert   HS Auditorium 7:00 pm 
Saturday, March 15   HS Band Cabaret   HS Auditorium 7:30 pm 
Saturday, March 15?   WSMA Solo/Ensemble  Homestead HS 8:00-4:00 pm 
Sunday, March 16   HS Band Cabaret   HS Auditorium 1:00 pm 



 
 
 
APRIL 
Thursday, April 3            MS/HS Orchestra Concert       HS Auditorium 7:30 pm 
Thursday, April 10   RI K/1st Concert    RI Great Hall 5:30/6:15 pm 
Tuesday, April 8   HS POPS Concert    HS Auditorium 7:30 pm 
Wednesday, April 16              MS 7th Gr. Band                   MS Center Gym 7:30 pm 
Thursday, April 17                  MS 6th Gr. Band                      MS Center Gym  7:00 pm 
April 17-21    HS Choir/Band trip to New Orleans 
Tuesday, April 22   RI 4th Orchestra    RI Great Hall 6:00 pm 
Thursday, April 24   CU 4th Orchestra    CU Great Room 6:00 pm 
Thursday, April 24   Combined 5th Orch (RI/CU)    CU Great Hall 7:00 pm  
April 25-27    MS Musical     HS Auditorium 2:00/7:00 pm 

State Solo/Ensemble    UW-Milwaukee 8:00am-4:00  
Tuesday, April 29   CU 5th Grade Band    MS Center Gym 7:00 pm 
 
 
 
MAY 
Thursday, May 1                    MS 8th Gr. Band                      MS Center Gym  8:00 pm 
Sunday, May 4?  HS Choir Mattress sale   HS Field House 10-4 pm 
Tuesday May 6   Grade 5th-12th BandORama   HS Field House 7:30pm 
Thursday, May 8   All District Orchestra Festival  HS Field House 7:00pm 
Thursday, May 22   HS Choir Concert/Banquet   HS Auditorium/Link 7:30 pm 
Tuesday, May 27              HS Orch Concert    HS Auditorium 7:30pm 
Thursday, May 29   HS Band Concert/Awards   HS Auditorium 7:30pm 
Thursday, May 29   RI Fine Art Festival    RI Playground 1:00 pm 
 
 
 
JUNE 
Monday, June 2   MS Choir Concert    HS Auditorium 7:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 4   CU Spring Sing    CU Blacktop 1:15 pm 
Thursday, June 5              MS Jazz Band                         CU Great Room       8:00 pm 
Sunday, June 15  HS Graduation   HS Field House 12:00  pm 
 
 


